BU - Damen
01 Zehter

02 Morgenstern

BU - Herren

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

BU - Kinder mannlich

01

Holzbogen - Herren

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Langbogen - Damen

01
02
03
04
05
06

Langbogen - Herren

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

Schaufele
Schmied
Willsch
Elfinger
Siegels
Hoger
Streifeneder

Dachroth

Dachroth
Melchinger
Vogele
BleR

Geyer
Kiister
Herb

Kopf

Speer
Guter
Stowasser
Roser
Lindner
Sell

Schellmann
Schaufele
Klaus
Weser
Dorna
Petersen
Roser
Sperka
Guter
Foll

Sigel

FC%Ballhausen e.V.
0.0'7\ A

Rang Name

Vorname

Ingrid
Olivia

Christian
Dennis
Stefan
Jakob
Bernd
Patrick
Christian

Noah

Marco
Daniel
Konrad
Hartwig
Eduard
Axel
Tobias
Huber

Stefanie
Cornelia
Andrea
Ellen
Monika
Annika

Jorg
Steffen
Christoph
Sylvio
Robert
Jorn
Jens
Benni
Thorsten
Robert
Jirgen

Ergebnisse Nachtturnier 2025

Verein

Duifadaal Schnurrer

Bogensport Schupp

Albra Archery

Landsberger Bogenschiitzen

FC Ballhausen e.V.

FC Ballhausen e.V.

FC Ballhausen e.V.

SGI Ellwangen
BSC Deggingen

FC Ballhausen e.V.
FC Ballhausen e.V.
BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren

FC Ballhausen e.V.

SC Hermaringen
SC Hermaringen
FC Ballhausen e.V.
BSC Lindach

FC Ballhausen e.V.

Albra Archery
FC Ballhausen e.V.

FC Ballhausen e.V.
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Ergebnis
Tag

238
208

310
292
286
256
224
176
236

214

240
240
232
218
168
164
132
114

228
158
164
164
168
126

262
262
258
236
186
212
212
176
178
162
164

Ergebnis
Nacht

220
176

262
256
242
194
212
210
10

240

230
224
210
192
172
172
178
154

180
236
220
204
182
196

272
248
246
244
270
218
208
206
158
166
158

Ergebnis
Total

458
384

572
548
528
450
436
386
246

454

470
464
442
410
340
336
310
268

408
394
384
368
350
322

534
510
504
480
456
430
420
382
336
328
322



Rang Name

12 Honold Christian
Langbogen - Jugend mannlich
01 Guter Nico

Langbogen - Kinder mannlich

01 Wiirth Henry
02 Guter Tim
03 Speer Leo
Langbogen - Kinder weiblich
01 Burkhard Luise
TRB - Damen
01 Lotz Susanne
02 Ziegler Sarah
03 Otten Evelyn
04 Siegels Tanja
05 Mack Karin
06 Scholderle Iris
07 Kuhn Alexandra
08 Heinrich Eva
TRB - Herren
01 Kneifel Harald
02 Flachsldnder Peter
03 Oblinger Werner
04 Wengenmayer Marcus
05 Pleik Marcel
06 Ritter Fabian
07 Eggstein Bjorn
08 Simnacher Manfred
09 Borchert Horst
10 Miiller Manuel
11 Scholderle Peter
12 Osterle Jochen
13 Joch-Nélke Martin
14 Eberhardt Hermann
15 Erhardt Hermann
16 Wiirl Harald
17 Bartsch Moritz
18 Merkel Sascha
19 Gubitzer Achim
20 Bihler Hermann
21 Huber Wilhelm
TRB - Kinder mannlich
01 Behnke Jona
02 Ziegler Alexander

TRB - Kinder weiblich

Vorname

Verein

Albra Archery

FC Ballhausen e.V.

FC Ballhausen e.V.
FC Ballhausen e.V.
FC Ballhausen e.V.

FC Ballhausen e.V.

Landsberger Bogenschiitzen

FC Ballhausen e.V.

Umlachtaler Bogenschiitzen

Umlachtaler Bogenschiitzen

FC Ballhausen e.\V.

Schitzenbund Krumbach e.V.

FC Ballhausen e.V.
FC Ballhausen e.V.
Landsberger Bogenschiitzen

Neufnachschiitzen e.V.

Landsberger Bogenschiitzen
Landsberger Bogenschiitzen
Umlachtaler Bogenschiitzen

SC Hermaringen
Umlachtaler Bogenschiitzen

Pfaffenhofen

Landsberger Bogenschiitzen
Neufnachschiitzen
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Ergebnis
Tag
112

182

208
198
120

208

252
206
226
204
250
216
170
142

274
238
250
242
244
222
230
248
254
208
220
204
210
220
220
208
170
204
172
180
132

266
174

Ergebnis
Nacht
194

200

186
192
132

182

204
248
196
192
142
164
190
194

246
280
258
234
220
238
228
194
174
210
194
196
180
164
164
166
198
164
186
176
76

196
152

Ergebnis
Total
306

382

394
390
252

390

456
454
422
396
392
380
360
336

520
518
508
476
464
460
458
442
428
418
414
400
390
384
384
374
368
368
358
356
208

462
326



Rang

01
02
03
04

Name

Cvetkovic
Miiller
Scholz
Speer

Vorname

Nora

Malina
Hanna
Hanna

Verein

FC Ballhausen e.V.
Landsberger Bogenschiitzen
FC Ballhausen e.V.
FC Ballhausen e.V.
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Ergebnis
Tag
242
240
154
124

Ergebnis
Nacht
242
206
218
96

Ergebnis
Total
484
446
372
220



